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1751/2018
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Case Name

People v Mark Padilla

Valette v Correa

R., Rachel v Michael F.

Wesco Insurance v Fulmont Mutual
Hayes v Martinez

People v Tira Law

Padia v Toha

Kralik v Marai

Biaggi v O'Flynn

People v Antoine Brown

Bonilla v NYS Dept. of Motor Vehicles
Schreiber v NYC Health & Hospitals
Sprecase v Tenreiro

Rivera v Suydam 379 LLC

Brandsway Hospitality v Delshah Capital
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Note: 'N' indicates a case is non-enumerated

Respondent
10

15
15

15

15
15
15
10

10

15

15



